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New Year’s 

Resolutions

Here’s a thought...
“We keep moving forward, 

opening new doors, and doing 
new things, because we’re 

curious and curiosity keeps 
leading us down new paths.”

~Walt Disney

Fill in the boxes and colour in if you wish. Then, seal it in an envelope and open at the start of 
2022. What did you achieve? What changed?

Who am I:
My name is ..................................................................

I am ........ years old.

Today’s Date:

Snapshot! Where am I now?
I live with ...................................................................................................

My friends are .........................................................................................

During the day I .....................................................................................

In the evenings I enjoy ........................................................................

........................................................................................................................

My favourite memory of 2020 was .............................................

........................................................................................................................

..........................................................................................

more of this:
less of this:

In
 2

0
2

1 
I 

w
o

u
ld

 li
ke

...

My Bucket List
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

In 2021 I will...

Start...

Read...

Learn...

Visit...

Stop...

Get rid of...

Help...

Give...

Tell...

Be grateful for...

Try...

Build...


